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 1 D469 1711  Stack:Upper 1 

 2 B341 1341  Rail:Paper:20 2 

 3 D437 1200  Original Stopper 4 

 4 D469 1706  Stack:Front:Unit 1 

 5 B341 1345  Cap - 25mm 4 

 6 D469 1723  Original Tray Stay 4 

 7 B341 1339  Middle Frame 2 

 8 B341 1346  Cap - 31mm 4 

 9 D469 1721  Frame:Stack:Lower 4 

 10 D469 1722  Stay:Frame:Left and Right 4 

 11 B341 1316  Base Stay 2 

 12 B341 1325  Caster:MM40 4 

 13 B341 1326  Caster:MM40:S 4 

 14 B341 1350  Decal - Size Sheet 2 

 15 D469 1724  Rail:Paper:Short 2 

 16 D469 1725  Mylar 8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 101 0451 4008N Tapping Screw:4x8  

 102 0588 0400N Hexagonal Bolt:M8x40  

 103 0708 0080N Washer-DIA8  

 104 0710 0080N Hexagonal Nut:M8  

 105 0588 0350N Hexagonal Bolt:M8x35  
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D469 1706  Stack:Front:Unit   3 -   4 

D469 1711  Stack:Upper   3 -   1 

D469 1721  Frame:Stack:Lower   3 -   9 

D469 1722  Stay:Frame:Left and Right   3 -  10 

D469 1723  Original Tray Stay   3 -   6 

D469 1724  Rail:Paper:Short   3 -  15 

D469 1725  Mylar   3 -  16 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B341 1316  Base Stay   3 -  11 

B341 1325  Caster:MM40   3 -  12 

B341 1326  Caster:MM40:S   3 -  13 

B341 1339  Middle Frame   3 -   7 

B341 1341  Rail:Paper:20   3 -   2 

B341 1345  Cap - 25mm   3 -   5 

B341 1346  Cap - 31mm   3 -   8 

B341 1350  Decal - Size Sheet   3 -  14 

D437 1200  Original Stopper   3 -   3 
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0451 4008N Tapping Screw:4x8   3 - 101 

0588 0350N Hexagonal Bolt:M8x35   3 - 105 

0588 0400N Hexagonal Bolt:M8x40   3 - 102 

0708 0080N Washer-DIA8   3 - 103 

0710 0080N Hexagonal Nut:M8   3 - 104 
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